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Australian Bureau of Statistics has
released its latest findings. At the end of
June 2010, there were 9.6 million active
internet subscribers in Australia. The
phasing out of dial-up internet
connections continued with nearly 92% of
internet connections now being non dial-
up. Australians also continued to access
increasingly faster download speeds,
with 71% of access connections offering
a download speed of 1.5Mbps or greater.
Mobile wireless (excluding mobile
handset connections) was the fastest
growing technology in internet access,
increasing to 3.5 million in June 2010.
This represents a 21.7% increase from
December 2009.

UPGRADE FROM $99.00
http://multikeys.com/plistings.htm

ARE YOU MAKING EFFECTIVE USE
OF YOUR ONLINE MARKETING?

ABS report released 20/09/2010
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SALES AND ADVERTISING ENQUIRIES
MICHAEL KILLACKEY

Please call (03) 5444 2344 to arrange an in-depth business
consultation in your office or home, at a time that suits you.

£ | BENDIGO - VICTORIA - AUSTRALIA - 03 5444 2344

Multi Keys Network: BendigoAuto.com | BendigoBusiness.com.au | BendigoLive.com | BendigoLive.com.au |
BendigoLiveGigGuide.com | BendigoRealty.com | BendigoRestaurants.com | BendigoShops.com |
BendigoTradies.com | BendigoWeddings.com | CentralPoint.com.au | FamilyFriendlyGamesArcade.com |
HotelsBendigo.com | ServicingBendigo.com | TourismBendigo.com.au
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LIST OF LOCAL WEB SITES BUILT BY MULTI KEYS

CLICK ON A WEB ADDRESS TO VISIT THE WEBSITE

Ace Security Doors http:/bendigolive.com/acesecurity/
Barclay on View Motor Inn  http://barclayonview.com/
Baseworks Excavations http://basework.com.au/
BB Couriers http://bendigocouriers.com.au/
Bellevue Panels http://bellevuepanels.com.au/
Belmont Hotel http://belmonthotelbendigo.com.au/
Bendigo Crane Hire http://www.bendigocranehire.com.au/
Bendigo Curtain Choice http://bendigocurtainchoice.com.au/
Bendigo Formal Hire http://www.bendigoformalhire.com/
Bendigo Gateway Motel http://bendigogatewaymotel.com/
Bendigo Homebrew Centre http://homebrewcentre.com.au/
Bendigo Leasing and Finance http://www.blf.com.au/
Bendigo Scratch & Dent http://scratchanddentbendigo.com.au/
Bendigo World of Flowers http://bendigoworldofflowers.com.au/
Bendigrow http://bendigolive.com/bendigrow/
Bloom n Gifts http://bloomngifts.com.au/
Braidies Tavern http://braidiestavern.com.au/
Brougham Arms Hotel http://broughamarms.com.au/
Car Batteries Now http://carbatteriesnow.com.au/
Carpet Court Bendigo  http://www.carpetcourtbendigo.com.au/
Carpet Court Kyneton http://carpetcourtkyneton.com.au/
Cast Bonding Australia http://www.castbonding.com.au/
Cathedral Motor Inn  http://cathedralmotorinn.com.au/
Central Trophies and Gifts http://www.centraltrophies.com.au/
Click Control Systems http://clickcontrol.com.au/
Country Style Pools http://countrystylepools.com.au/
Custom Shade Solutions http://customshadesolutions.com.au/
Dentures Plus http://www.dentureplus.com.au/
Eaglehawk Party Hire http://eaglehawkpartyhire.com/
Ferguson Wool Company http://www.fergusonwool.com.au/
Floreton Homes http://www.floretonhomes.com.au/
G.M/G.L Hilson Builders http://hilsonbuilders.com/
Goers & Maunder Accountants http:/goersandmaunder.com.au/
Golden City Gates http://goldencitygates.com.au/
Golden City Mitre 10  http://goldencitymitre10.com.au/
Golden Reef Motel http://goldenreefmotorinn.com/
Gollies Galore http://www.golliesgalore.com.au/
Hartleys Hunting & Fishing http://hartleyshunting.com.au/
Hopinit Tyre & Auto Service http://hopinit.com.au/
Kings Panels http:/kingspanels.com.au/
Lollies2Go http:/lollies2go.com.au/

Let Multi Keys Build Your Site - You’ll Be In Great Company !

Multi Keys provide the We can solve all of your Internet problems
ultimate web service with our specialised solution services including:

with affordable web Personalised website design; Full website hosting;
solutions & on-going Extensive marketing & promotion of your website;
local support. Complete email service; Search engines domination



http://lollies2go.com.au/
http://kingspanels.com.au/
http://hopinit.com.au/
http://hartleyshunting.com.au/
http://www.golliesgalore.com.au/
http://goldenreefmotorinn.com/
http://goldencitymitre10.com.au/
http://goldencitygates.com.au/
http://goersandmaunder.com.au/
http://hilsonbuilders.com/
http://www.floretonhomes.com.au/
http://www.fergusonwool.com.au/
http://eaglehawkpartyhire.com/
http://www.dentureplus.com.au/
http://customshadesolutions.com.au/
http://countrystylepools.com.au/
http://clickcontrol.com.au/
http://www.centraltrophies.com.au/
http://www.castbonding.com.au/
http://carpetcourtkyneton.com.au/
http://www.carpetcourtbendigo.com.au/
http://carbatteriesnow.com.au/
http://broughamarms.com.au/
http://braidiestavern.com.au/
http://bloomngifts.com.au/
http://bendigolive.com/bendigrow/
http://bendigoworldofflowers.com.au/
http://scratchanddentbendigo.com.au/
http://www.blf.com.au/
http://homebrewcentre.com.au/
http://bendigogatewaymotel.com/
http://www.bendigoformalhire.com/
http://bendigocurtainchoice.com.au/
http://bendigocranehire.com.au/
http://belmonthotelbendigo.com.au/
http://bellevuepanels.com.au/
http://bendigocouriers.com.au/
http://basework.com.au/
http://barclayonview.com/
http://bendigolive.com/acesecurity/
http://cathedralmotorinn.com.au/

LIST OF LOCAL WEB SITES BUILT BY MULTI KEYS

CLICK ON A WEB ADDRESS TO VISIT THE WEBSITE

M & C Tyres

Malibu Groove
Manchester Arms

Metro & Puggs Irish Bar
Moro & Dooly
Naliandrah Alpacas
New China Restaurant
Newmarket Hotel

One Tree Hill Hotel

Paul Allen Music
Penno’s Smash Repairs
Perrows Paints

Power Grunt Hobbies
PPC Coatings

Pratty's Patch
Semmens Photography
Shortys Tattoo Shop
Southern Cross Blinds
Spencers on Carpenter
Strath Village

Strath Village Flowers
Super IGA/Comm 1st
Sweeney Commercial
Taggert's Carpets and Vinyls
The Allies Hotel

The EIm Motel

The Petal Factory

The Star Bar
Tuddenham’s Flooring Centre
TyrePlus Bendigo
United Fencing
Victorian Tungsten Coatings
Voodoo Child
Windscreen City

World of Tiles

http://mctyresbendigo.com.au/

http://bendigolive.com/malibugroove/
http://manchesterarms.com.au/
http://metrobendigo.com.au/
http://mdinsurancerepairs.com.au/
http://naliandrahalpacas.com/
http://newchina.com.au/
http://bendigobusiness.com.au/newmarket
http://onetreehillhotel.com.au/
http://paulallenmusic.com.au/
http://pennosmashrepairs.com.au/
http://perrows.com.au/
http://powergrunthobbies.com.au/
http://ppccoatings.com.au/
http://prattyspatch.com.au/
http://bendigolive.com/semphoto/
http://shortystattoos.com/
http://southerncrossblinds.com/
http://spencersoncarpenter.com.au/
http://strathvillage.com.au/
http://strathvillageflowers.com/
http://www.community1st.net.au/
http://sweeneycommercial.com/
http://bendigolive.com/taggerts/
http://allieshotel.com/
http://www.elmmotel.com.au/
http://thepetalfactory.com.au/
http://starbarbendigo.com.au/
http://tuddenhamsflooringcentre.com.au/
http://tyreplusbendigo.com.au/
http://unitedfencing.com.au/
http://tungstencoating.com.au/
http://voodoochild.com.au/
http://windscreencity.com.au/
http://worldoftilesbendigo.com.au/
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CLICK ON AN IMAGE TO VISIT THE WEBSITE
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WHO WE ARE:

MULTI KEYS POSTAL:
A.B.N. 97 232 456 901 P.O. BOX 1247
12 HOULAHAN STREET BENDIGO CENTRAL,
FLORA HILL, VIC. VICTORIA. 3552.

TEL: 03 5444 2344

WE ARE A 100% LOCALLY OWNED
AND OPERATED FAMILY BUSINESS.

WHAT WE DO:

MULTI KEYS FACILITATES THE ONLINE NEEDS OF MANY
BENDIGO BUSINESS AND HAVE BUILT EVERY WEB SITE
WE HAVE LISTED WITHIN THIS BROCHURE

WE PROVIDE WEB SUPPORT
WE REGISTER DOMAINS
WE PROVIDE WEB HOSTING
WE BUILD WEB SITES
WE UPGRADE WEB SITES
WE PROMOTE WEB SITES
WE PROVIDE SOLUTIONS

WE ARE YOUR LOCAL INTERNET PROFESSIONALS
DEDICATED TO HELPING YOUR BUSINESS SUCCEED

To promote your business online through the largest local
Internetwork, call Michael today on 03 5444 2344 or email
admin@multikeys.com for a no-obligation quote.
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NETWORK
http://multikeys.com.au/
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